Этикетки для принтера
BMP21-PLUS
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Continuous vinyl material is ideal for lean 5S labels, pipe
markers, equipment and production area identification.
These labels offer excellent resistance to oils, detergents,
dirt, grime and many solvents. Permanent adhesive,
very pliable, good for rough surfaces and outdoor use.
8-10 years average outdoor durability.* Temp. range:
-40° F to 180° F (-40° C to 82° C). UL recognized.
Figure Catalog Number B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
Fig. 33b ** M21-250-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.250 (6.35) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b ** M21-250-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.250 (6.35) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-BK B-595 Vinyl White on Black 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-BK B-595 Vinyl White on Black 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-BK B-595 Vinyl White on Black 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-RD B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-RD B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-RD B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-BL B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-BL B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-BL B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-BR B-595 Vinyl White on Brown 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-BR B-595 Vinyl White on Brown 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-BR B-595 Vinyl White on Brown 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-GN B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-GN B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-GN B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-PL B-595 Vinyl White on Purple 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-PL B-595 Vinyl White on Purple 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-PL B-595 Vinyl White on Purple 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Black on Gray 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Black on Gray 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Black on Gray 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
*Average expected outdoor life of product will depend on user definition of failure, climatic conditions, mounting techniques and material color.
The 8 to 10 year outdoor durability applies to the vinyl label stock only; ribbon durability will vary.
** Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-PLUS printer.
Figure Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
B-499 Nylon Cloth
Fig. 33b M21-375-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 16 (4.88) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-500-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 16 (4.88) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
B-595 Vinyl
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
B

B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 33b
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
Fig. 33b M21-375-499-TB B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 16 (4.88) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-500-499-TB B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 16 (4.88) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Figure Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
Fig. 33b M21-375-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 16 (4.88) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-500-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 16 (4.88) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-750-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 16 (4.88) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Figure Catalog # B# Material Color Approx.
Wire Gauge
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Print-On Height C
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
Fig. 42b * M21-750-427 B-427 Vinyl Black on White 16 to 10 0.75 (19.05) 14 (4.27) 0.375 (9.53) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 42b * M21-1000-427 B-427 Vinyl Black on White 12 to 10 1.00 (25.40) 14 (4.27) 0.375 (9.53) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 42b * M21-1250-427 B-427 Vinyl Black on White 10 to 4 1.25 (30.48) 14 (4.27) 0.50 (12.70) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 42b * M21-1500-427 B-427 Vinyl Black on White 10 to 4 1.50 (38.10) 14 (4.27) 0.50 (12.70) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
* Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-PLUS and BMP®21 printers.
Figure Catalog # B# Material Color Approx.
Wire Gauge
Max Wire Dia.
Inch (mm)
Supplied Dia. A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
Fig. 33b  * ** M21-125-C-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White 22 to 16 0.046 - 0.110 (1.2 - 2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 7 (2.13) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b ** M21-187-C-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White 20 to 10 0.062 - 0.150 (1.6 - 3.8) 0.187 (4.9) 7 (2.13) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b ** M21-250-C-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White 16 to 8 0.094 - 0.215 (2.4 - 5.5) 0.250 (6.9) 7 (2.13) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b ** M21-375-C-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White 12 to 4 0.125 - 0.320 (3.2 - 8.1) 0.375 (10.7) 7 (2.13) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b  * ** M21-125-C-342-YL B-342 Polyolefin Black on Yellow 22 to 16 0.046 - 0.110 (1.2 - 2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 7 (2.13) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b ** M21-187-C-342-YL B-342 Polyolefin Black on Yellow 20 to 10 0.062 - 0.150 (1.6 - 3.8) 0.187 (4.9) 7 (2.13) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b ** M21-250-C-342-YL B-342 Polyolefin Black on Yellow 16 to 8 0.094 - 0.215 (2.4 - 5.5) 0.250 (6.9) 7 (2.13) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b ** M21-375-C-342-YL B-342 Polyolefin Black on Yellow 12 to 4 0.125 - 0.320 (3.2 - 8.1) 0.375 (10.7) 7 (2.13) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
107
B
M
P

B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Water Dissolvable Paper Labels (B-403)
Paper material completely dissolves in warm water
within 30 seconds, leaving no adhesive residue
Figure Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
B-461 Self-Laminating Polyester
Fig. 33b M21-375-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-500-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-750-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
B-7425 Polypropylene
Fig. 33b M21-375-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-500-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-750-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Figure Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
Fig. 33b M21-750-403 B-403 Dissolvable Paper Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Figure Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
B-423 Polyester (gloss white)
Fig. 33b * M21-250-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White 0.250 (6.35) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-375-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-500-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-750-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
B-430 Polyester (clear)
Fig. 33b * M21-250-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear 0.250 (6.35) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-375-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-500-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-750-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b * M21-250-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear 0.250 (6.35) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-375-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-500-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-750-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
B-488 Polyester (matte white)
Fig. 33b M21-375-488 B-488 Polyester Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-500-488 B-488 Polyester Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-750-488 B-488 Polyester Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 (6.40) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
* Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-PLUS printer.
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56